Open Sport Series

Fecha/lugar

16/12/2316:30
Pista 8

16/12/2317:30
Pista 8

16/12/2318:30
Pista 8

Segundo GRAN SLAM OPS en LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendario: Primera Mixta / Grupo 2

Local

Christian Darocas Perez
Andrea Pascual

Christian Darocas Perez
Andrea Pascual

Pere Soler Vicente
Adriana Gonzalez

Por Confirmar

Ariadna Palet Prieto
Marc Rosa

Pere Soler Vicente
Adriana Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

10-12

8-12

12-6

39

9-3

9-3

Visitante

Ariadna Palet Prieto
Marc Rosa

Pere Soler Vicente
Adriana Gonzalez

Ariadna Palet Prieto
Marc Rosa

Christian Darocas Perez
Andrea Pascual

Por Confirmar

Por Confirmar
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